
Hirvikävelyt 18.4.2017

1 2 3 4 Arvio Ammunta Yht.
63 50 92 81

sija

1 Marko Kuuskorpi 55 50 85 75 558 7 8 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 90 1098
2 Neea Kojola 65 50 90 80 590 4 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 84 1094
3 Pekka Kavén 58 50 108 84 552 6 6 7 8 8 8 10 10 10 10 83 1050
4 Harri Sallinen 88 50 100 87 522 6 7 8 8 8 9 10 10 10 10 86 1038
5 Lauri Kojola 78 50 128 88 484 7 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 92 1036
6 Jere Vilkkinen 77 50 95 90 548 5 6 7 8 8 8 9 9 10 10 80 1028
7 Elias Vilkkinen 70 50 112 90 528 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 10 10 10 79 1002
8 Antti Lindgren 70 50 100 85 562 0 5 7 7 7 8 8 10 10 10 72 994
9 Teppo Laakso 60 50 95 80 586 3 4 5 5 6 7 8 8 8 9 63 964

10 Timo Lindgren 70 50 75 85 494 0 4 6 7 8 9 9 10 10 10 73 932
11 Olavi Salin 56 50 92 80 584 0 0 0 1 3 3 3 5 5 5 25 734

Hirvikävelyt 25.4.2017

1 2 3 4 Arvio Ammunta Yht.
181 73 145 102

sija

1 Neea Kojola 190 82 135 105 538 7 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 92 1090
2 Lauri Kojola 177 84 164 128 480 7 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 92 1032
3 Harri Sallinen 196 88 143 91 514 6 6 7 7 8 8 9 9 9 10 79 988
4 Jere Vilkkinen 182 93 175 108 486 4 5 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 82 978
5 Antti Lindgren 160 78 100 100 454 5 6 7 7 7 8 9 9 10 10 78 922
6 Jukka Huolman 180 85 140 130 508 0 0 1 5 6 7 8 8 8 10 53 826
7 Pekka Kavén 118 63 95 105 348 4 5 6 7 8 8 8 10 10 10 76 804
8 Elias Vilkkinen 140 90 111 90 392 0 3 4 5 7 8 8 9 10 10 64 776
9 Olavi Kinnunen 158 102 120 86 414 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 7 8 21 540



Yhteiskilpailun lopputulokset

Kisa 1 Kisa 2 Yht.
sija

1 Neea Kojola 1094 1090 2184
2 Lauri Kojola 1036 1032 2068
3 Harri Sallinen 1038 988 2026
4 Jere Vilkkinen 1028 978 2006
5 Antti Lindgren 994 922 1916
6 Pekka Kavén 1050 804 1854
7 Elias Vilkkinen 1002 776 1778
8 Marko Kuuskorpi 1098 0 1098
9 Teppo Laakso 964 0 964

10 Timo Lindgren 932 0 932
11 Jukka Huolman 0 826 826
12 Olavi Salin 734 0 734
13 Olavi Kinnunen 0 540 540


